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& 03.05.2025 09:02 | IAME Series Sri Lanka [Cadet] & Yamaha KT100 [Class 120 Kg] / Race 1// Heat A
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Kart:
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Tehan Amarasiree

Kaveen Rajapaksa

Sorayah Wahab
Hakam Ossen
Lenon Bartschi

Oleesha Amarasiree

503

59.728
58.623
58.602
58.440
58371
58.375

58.575

502

1:00.559
58.933
58.325
58.290
58215

58.383
58.739

501

1:01.803
1:00.386
1:00.703

1:00.308
1:00.648
1:00.701
1:00.096

101

1:01.945
1:01.338

1:00.601
1:00.752
1:01.612
1:00.893
1:00.782

Class 120 Kg
Class 120 Kg
Class 120 Kg
TAME Cadet
IAME Cadet
IAME Cadet
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102

1:02.675
1:01.086

1:00.414
1:00.583
1:01.645
1:01.006
1:00.924
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103

00:07:48.925
00:07:49.617
00:08:05.446
00:08:09.017
00:08:09.400
00:00:00.000

0.692

16.521
20.092
20.475

0.692
15.829
3.571
0.383

58.206

58.173

59.960
1:00.527
1:00.348

- & Duration: 00:08:19

- No penalties in this heat.

Laps: 8



